Total Bill and Hillary Clinton speech income, Feb. 2001 thru May 2015:
$153,669,691.00

TOTAL:
AVERAGE:
SPEECHES:

Total Bill Clinton speech income, Feb. 2001 thru May 2015:

TOTAL:
AVERAGE:
SPEECHES:

$210,795.19

729

$132,021,691.00

$207,255.40

637

Total Hillary Clinton speech income, April 2013 thru March 2015:

TOTAL:
AVERAGE:
SPEECHES:

Bill and Hillary speech income from “big banks” — at least $7.7 million for at least 39 speeches

$21,648,000.00
$235,304.35

92

(see full list below)

Hillary speech income from “big banks” — At least $1.8 million for at least 8 speeches

Bill and Hillary Paid Speeches to Goldman Sachs
$2,225,000.00 (12 speeches total — 9 Bill, 3 Hillary)

TOTAL
12/3/2004
4/20/2005
6/6/2005
6/13/2005
3/1/2007
3/8/2007
4/11/2011
10/23/2012
6/6/2013
6/4/2013
10/24/2013
10/29/2013

$125,000.00
$125,000.00
$250,000.00
$150,000.00
$150,000.00
$150,000.00
$200,000.00
$200,000.00
$200,000.00
$225,000.00
$225,000.00
$225,000.00

WiC
WiC
WiC
WiC
WiC
WiC
WiC
wWiC
WiC
HRC
HRC
HRC

Bill and Hillary Paid Speeches to UBS

TOTAL
8/1/2011
10/17/2011
2/21/2012
4/17/2012
10/18/2012
5/9/2013
5/19/2014
10/14/2014
2/19/2015
7/11/2013

$1,915,000.00 (10 speeches — 9 bill, 1 Hillary)

$165,000.00
$150,000.00
$175,000.00
$175,000.00
$175,000.00
$175,000.00
$225,000.00
$225,000.00
$225,000.00
$225,000.00

WIC
WIC
wiC
wiC
WIC
WIC
wiC
WIC
wiC
HRC

New York
Kiawah Island
Paris
Greensboro
Miami

Phoenix

New York
Newport Beach
New York
Palmetto Bluffs
New York
Tuscon

Dallas

Los Angeles
Miami
Chicago
Pittsburgh
San Francisco
Washington
Boston
Nashville
New York

Bill and Hillary Paid Speeches to Morgan Stanley

New York
South Carolina
France
Georgia
Florida
Arizona

New York
California

New York
South Carolina
New York
Arizona

Texas

California
Florida

Illinois
Pennsylvania

California

D.C.
Massachusetts

Tennessee
New York



TOTAL
2/5/2001
4/18/2013

$350,000.00 (2 speeches — 1 Bill, 1 Hillary)

$125,000.00

$225,000.00

WIC

HRC

New York

Washington

New York
D.C.

Bill and Hillary Paid Speeches to Bank of America/Merrill Lynch

TOTAL
11/30/2007
12/1/2011
11/13/2012
3/6/2014
11/13/2013

$1,300,000.00 (5 speeches — 4 Bill, 1 Hillary)

$175,000.00
$200,000.00
$200,000.00
$500,000.00
$225,000.00

WIC
wiC
WiIC
WIC
HRC

New York
Orlando
Palm Beach
London
Bluffton

Bill and Hillary Paid Speeches to Deutsche Bank

TOTAL
5/4/2005
8/11/2005
10/10/2012
8/27/2014
4/24/2013
10/7/2014

Bill Paid Speeches to Citigroup
$700,000.00 (4 speeches - all Bill, no Hillary)

TOTAL
3/12/2004
9/13/2006
11/15/2006
5/3/2007

$1,255,000.00 (6 speeches — 4 Bill, 2 Hillary)

$150,000.00
$150,000.00
$200,000.00
$270,000.00
$225,000.00
$260,000.00

$250,000.00
$150,000.00
$150,000.00
$150,000.00

WIC
wiC
WIC
wiC
HRC
HRC

wiC
wiC
WIC
WIC

Baltimore
New York
Scottsdale
Boston
Washington
New York

Paris

New York
New York
New York

New York
Florida

Florida

United Kingdom
South Carolina

Maryland

New York
Arizona
Massachusetts
D.C.

New York

France

New York
New York
New York



