Total Bill and Hillary Clinton speech income, Feb. 2001 thru May 2015:

TOTAL: \$153,669,691.00 AVERAGE: \$210,795.19

SPEECHES: 729

Total Bill Clinton speech income, Feb. 2001 thru May 2015:

TOTAL: \$132,021,691.00 AVERAGE: \$207,255.40

SPEECHES: 637

Total Hillary Clinton speech income, April 2013 thru March 2015:

TOTAL: \$21,648,000.00 AVERAGE: \$235,304.35

SPEECHES: 92

Bill and Hillary speech income from "big banks" – at least \$7.7 million for at least 39 speeches (see full list below)

Hillary speech income from "big banks" – At least \$1.8 million for at least 8 speeches

Bill and Hillary Paid Speeches to Goldman Sachs

TOTAL	\$2,225,000.00 (12 speeches total – 9 Bill, 3 Hillary)				
12/3/2004	\$125,000.00	WJC	New York	New York	
4/20/2005	\$125,000.00	WJC	Kiawah Island	South Carolina	
6/6/2005	\$250,000.00	WJC	Paris	France	
6/13/2005	\$150,000.00	WJC	Greensboro	Georgia	
3/1/2007	\$150,000.00	WJC	Miami	Florida	
3/8/2007	\$150,000.00	WJC	Phoenix	Arizona	
4/11/2011	\$200,000.00	WJC	New York	New York	
10/23/2012	\$200,000.00	WJC	Newport Beach	California	
6/6/2013	\$200,000.00	WJC	New York	New York	
6/4/2013	\$225,000.00	HRC	Palmetto Bluffs	South Carolina	
10/24/2013	\$225,000.00	HRC	New York	New York	
10/29/2013	\$225,000.00	HRC	Tuscon	Arizona	

Bill and Hillary Paid Speeches to UBS

TOTAL	\$1,915,000.00 (10 speeches – 9 bill, 1 Hillary)				
8/1/2011	\$165,000.00	WJC	Dallas	Texas	
10/17/2011	\$150,000.00	WJC	Los Angeles	California	
2/21/2012	\$175,000.00	WJC	Miami	Florida	
4/17/2012	\$175,000.00	WJC	Chicago	Illinois	
10/18/2012	\$175,000.00	WJC	Pittsburgh	Pennsylvania	
5/9/2013	\$175,000.00	WJC	San Francisco	California	
5/19/2014	\$225,000.00	WJC	Washington	D.C.	
10/14/2014	\$225,000.00	WJC	Boston	Massachusetts	
2/19/2015	\$225,000.00	WJC	Nashville	Tennessee	
7/11/2013	\$225,000.00	HRC	New York	New York	

Bill and Hillary Paid Speeches to Morgan Stanley

TOTAL	\$350,000.00 (2 speeches – 1 Bill, 1 Hillary)
-------	---

4/18/2013	\$225,000.00	HRC	Washington	D.C.
2/5/2001	\$125,000.00	MJC	New York	New York

Bill and Hillary Paid Speeches to Bank of America/Merrill Lynch

TOTAL	\$1,300,000.00 (5 speeches – 4 Bill, 1 Hillary)				
11/30/2007	\$175,000.00	WJC	New York	New York	
12/1/2011	\$200,000.00	WJC	Orlando	Florida	
11/13/2012	\$200,000.00	WJC	Palm Beach	Florida	
3/6/2014	\$500,000.00	WJC	London	United Kingdom	
11/13/2013	\$225,000.00	HRC	Bluffton	South Carolina	

Bill and Hillary Paid Speeches to Deutsche Bank TOTAL \$1,255,000.00 (6 speeches – 4 Bill, 2 Hillary)					
5/4/2005	\$150,000.00	WJC	Baltimore	, Maryland	
8/11/2005	\$150,000.00	WJC	New York	New York	
10/10/2012	\$200,000.00	WJC	Scottsdale	Arizona	
8/27/2014	\$270,000.00	WJC	Boston	Massachusetts	
4/24/2013	\$225,000.00	HRC	Washington	D.C.	
10/7/2014	\$260,000.00	HRC	New York	New York	

Bill Paid Speeches to Citigroup					
TOTAL	\$700,000.00 (4	speeches	– all Bill, no Hi	llary)	
3/12/2004	\$250,000.00	WJC	Paris	France	
9/13/2006	\$150,000.00	WJC	New York	New York	
11/15/2006	\$150,000.00	WJC	New York	New York	
5/3/2007	\$150,000.00	WJC	New York	New York	